CLASS-08

PHYSICAL SCIENCE

YEAR PLAN

PAGES
SL NAME OF THE Allotted
NO CHAPTER PAGES | periogs | Month | REMARKS
From | To
1. | Force 1 18 18 12 June
2. | Friction 19 | 30 12 12 July
Synthetic fibers and
3. ] 31 | 49 19 13 August
plastics
4. | Metals and non-metals | 50 | 62 13 12 | September
5. | Sound 63 | 80 18 14 October
6. | Coal and Petroleum 81 | 95 15 12 November
Combustion, fuels and
7. 96 | 107 12 11 December
flame
Electric conductivity of
8.1 . . 108 | 119 12 10 January
liquids
Some natural
9. 120 | 135 16 12 February
phenomena
10. | Stars and solar system | 136 | 158 | 23 15 March
TOTAL:| 158 123
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